
FJ$

Bean Bar Grab and Go service starts from 6:30am - 3:00pm daily.         

Please see our wait staff for assistance with any dietary requirements. Some dishes may contain traces of nuts.          

Prices are inclusive of 15% Fiji government taxes. All prices will be charged in Fiji dollars.  

Per our cashless policy, we only accept payments via local credit cards, VISA, MasterCard & AMEX.       

We accept all major credit cards with a 3% surcharge.         

FJ$

FILLED CROISSANTS, SANDWICHES 

Smoked ham, aged cheddar croissants

Egg, mayonnaise croissant

Bacon, egg and avocado croissant

Roast beef, horseradish baguette

Pork belly, pate, pickled vegetable banh mi

Pastrami, kimchi, tomato on rye

Smoked salmon, avocado, cream cheese on sourdough

FRESH BAKED

Croissants

Pain au chocolate

Cinnamon scrolls

Iced doughnuts

Fruit danish

French baguette

Fairy bread

Ciabatta

Turkish

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

COOKIES 

Chocolate chip

Oatmeal raisin

Ginger snaps

Peanut butter

Whoopie pie

Pistachio biscotti

Snowballs

GRILLED HOT PANINIS

Prosciutto, provolone

Chili chicken, cheese

Tuna mayo

Bacon, avocado, tomato

Chorizo, cheese, roasted 

pepper

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

10

10

10

10

10

FJ$

12

10

12

12

12

12

15

MUFFINS BAKED DAILY
Blueberry

Choc chip

Oatmeal and raisin

Chocolate and orange

Banana and coconut

Strawberry and yoghurt

8

8

8

8

8

8



G R A B  &  G OG R A B  &  G O
Open Hours: 6:30am to 3:00pm

Bean Bar Grab and Go service starts from 6:30am - 3:00pm daily.         

Please see our wait staff for assistance with any dietary requirements. Some dishes may contain traces of nuts.          

Prices are inclusive of 15% Fiji government taxes. All prices will be charged in Fiji dollars. 

Per our cashless policy, we only accept payments via local credit cards, VISA, MasterCard & AMEX.        

We accept all major credit cards with a 3% surcharge.         

WATER

                            

Fiji Water 500ml

Fiji Water 1 liter

VaiWai sparkling 750ml

 5

 10 

 15

FJ$

Long black

Espresso

Macchiato

Piccolo late

Flat white

Latte

Cappuccino

Mocha

Hot chocolate

Chai latte

Tea 

BEVERAGES

 6 

 5 

 6 

 6 

 7 

 7 

 7 

 7 

 7 

 9 

 8 

FJ$

Coke 

Coke zero

Sprite

Fanta orange 

Fanta pineapple

Kombucha 

SOFT DRINKS CAN/BTL

7

7

7

7
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 14 


